



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.2296 OF 2020

(Sandhya d/o Krushnarao Chunodkar Vs. Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Nagpur
University, Nagpur and others)

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.*

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. B. G. Kulkarni, Advocate for Petitioner.
Mr. N. D. Khamborkar, Advocate for Respondent No.1.
Mr. H. D. Futane, AGP for Respondent No.3/State.

CORAM: SMT. M. S. JAWALKAR, J.

DATE: 9th JANUARY, 2025.

By consent of the parties, list the matter
on 30.01.2025 at the end of board for final hearing at the
admission stage.

JUDGE