



25.wp.2296.2020.odt

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 2296 OF 2020

(Sandhya Krushnarao Chunodkar V/s Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur & Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. B. G. Kulkarni, Advocate for Petitioner.
Mr. N. D. Khamborkar, Advocate for Respondent
No.1.
Mr. H. D. Futane, AGP for Respondent No.3.

CORAM : PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.
DATE : DECEMBER 19, 2025.

List the matter in 3rd week of January, 2026.

[PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.]

vijaya